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PREMIUM QUALITY OILS

PREMIUM QUALITY OILS

PREMIUM QUALITY OILS

QUART (0.95 L)

US GALLON (4 QT)

JUG (5QT)

PAIL (5 GALLON)

TIGHT-HEAD (5 GALLON)

DRUM (55 GALLON)

TOTE (265 GALLON)

drive PREMIUM QUALITY OILS

SAE 0W-16
SAE 0W-20
SAE 5W-20
SAE 5W-30
SAE 5W-40
SAE 10W-30
SAE 10W-40
SAE 0W-20
SAE 5W-30
SAE 0W-20
SAE 5W-30
SAE 5W-40

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Transmission Fluid

Transmission Fluid

Transmission Fluid

Transmission Fluid

Transmission Fluid

Transmission Fluid

VISCOSITYCATEGORY

UL100

UL101

UL102

UL103

UL105

UL104

UL109

UL112

UL113

UL115

UL110

UL114

UL503

UL504

UL505

UL507

UL509

UL510

MID SPECIFICATION

API SP, ILSAC GF-6B
API SP, ILSAC GF-6A
API SP, ILSAC GF-6A
API SP, ILSAC GF-6A
API SP
API SP, ILSAC GF-6A
API SP
API SP, ILSAC GF-6A, DEXOS 1 GEN3
API SP, ILSAC GF-6A, DEXOS 1 GEN3
API SP, ACEA C5/C6 
ACEA A3/B4-21
ACEA A3/B4-21
DEXRON®-VI
UNIVERSAL
CVT UNIVERSAL
DCT UNIVERSAL
MB
LV

TYPE

GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
EUROPEAN (GASOLINE/DIESEL)
EUROPEAN (GASOLINE/DIESEL)
EUROPEAN (GASOLINE/DIESEL)
ATF
ATF
ATF
ATF
ATF EUROPEAN (GASOLINE/DIESEL)
ATF EUROPEAN (GASOLINE/DIESEL)

FULL SYNTHETIC

SAE 5W-20
SAE 5W-30
SAE 10W-30
SAE 10W-40
SAE 20W-50
SAE 10W-30
SAE 10W-40

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

VISCOSITYCATEGORY

UL201

UL202

UL203

UL204

UL205

UL211

UL212

MID SPECIFICATION

API SP, ILSAC GF-6A
API SP, ILSAC GF-6A
API SP, ILSAC GF-6A
API SP
API SP
ACEA C4
ACEA C4 

TYPE

GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
EUROPEAN (GASOLINE/DIESEL)
EUROPEAN (GASOLINE/DIESEL)

SYNTHETIC BLEND

SAE 10W-30
SAE 20W-50
SAE 20W-50
SAE 25W-60

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Motor Oil

Transmission Fluid

Service Product

VISCOSITYCATEGORY

UL301

UL303

UL309

UL314

UL501

UL502

MID SPECIFICATION

API SL
API SL
API SN
API SN
DEXRON®-III
POWER STEERING FLUID

TYPE

GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
HIGH MILEAGE
ATF

MINERAL-BASED
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